
福島 ④ ④ 青森

ダ ン ロ ッ プ ④ ④ 東 北 町 立 東 北 中 学 校

宮城 ④ ④ 山形

東 北 高 等 学 校 羽 黒 高 校

青森 0 ④ ④ 0 宮城
東 北 町 立 東 北 中 学 校 2 0 東 北 高 等 学 校

宮城 ④ ④ 宮城

東 北 福 祉 大 学 東 北 福 祉 大 学

岩手 3 0 岩手

北 上 中 学 校 2 3 2 3 一 関 学 院 高 校

宮城 0 2 宮城

東 北 福 祉 大 学 3 2 東 北 福 祉 大 学

宮城 ④ ④ 宮城

東 北 高 校 ク ラ ブ 東 北 高 校 ク ラ ブ

青森 ④ ④ 宮城
東 北 町 ジ ュ ニ ア ク ラ ブ 0 2 東 北 高 等 学 校

宮城 ④ 3 1 ④ 青森

東 北 高 等 学 校 2 2 東 北 町 立 東 北 中 学 校

福島 岩手
学 法 石 川 ジ ュ ニ ア Ｓ Ｔ Ｃ 3 0 花 巻 北 高 校

岩手 ④ ④ 福島

北 上 中 学 校 ④ ④ ダ ン ロ ッ プ

福島 ④ ④ 2

ダ ン ロ ッ プ 2

岩手 ④ ④ 宮城

花 巻 北 高 校 ④ 東 北 高 等 学 校

宮城 0 ④ 岩手

東 北 高 等 学 校 Ｒ ④ 大船渡第一中学校

宮城 ④ 1 福島

東 北 福 祉 大 学 2 0 1 学法石川ジュニアＳＴＣ

青森 1 宮城

八戸工大第一高校 2 1 東 北 福 祉 大 学

宮城 ④ 青森

東 北 高 等 学 校 ④ ④ 青森市立西中学校

福島 2 3 宮城

ダ ン ロ ッ プ 3 ④ 東 北 高 等 学 校

宮城 0 ④ ④ ④ 宮城

東 北 福 祉 大 学 1 東 北 高 校 ク ラ ブ

山形 ④ 岩手

羽 黒 高 校 ④ 0 一 関 学 院 高 校

岩手 ④ 1 ④ 宮城

一 関 学 院 高 校 0 ④ 1 東 北 高 等 学 校

宮城 青森

東 北 高 等 学 校 Ｒ 1 十 和 田 市 立 三 本 木 中 学 校

宮城 ④ ④ 福島

東 北 高 等 学 校 ④ ④ ダ ン ロ ッ プ

美嘉 ( )

    一 般 女 子

　　　　　　　　優勝　17　堀越　晟来　（宮城　東北高等学校）

1 濱谷 杏奈 ( ) 天間 24

2 乙部 なな ( ) 福島 希 ( ) 25

3 新山 千春 ( ) 斎藤 双葉 ( ) 26

4 冨岡 愛樺 ( ) 戸来 文音 ( ) 27

5 高橋 心菜 ( ) 渡辺 朝陽 ( ) 28

6 鈴木 瑞稀 ( ) 小林 萌 ( ) 29

7 仙台 茉莉花 ( ) 高橋 羽杏奈 ( ) 30

8 天間 麗奈 ( ) 山口 ひかる ( ) 31

9 西 海月 ( ) 千葉 遥菜 ( ) 32

10 宮本 絢菜 ( ) 佐久間 結菜 ( ) 33

11 及川 咲空 ( ) 岡村 葵 ( ) 34

12 森松 百花 ( )

穂乃花 ( ) 3513 阿部 透子 ( ) 半田

14 紺野 未実 ( ) 門田 真歩 ( ) 36

15 大津 陽菜 ( ) 宮本 直子 ( ) 37

16 高杉 かりん ( ) 石井 杏奈 ( ) 38

17 堀越 晟来 ( ) 立石 胡々音 ( ) 39

18 清水 麻美 ( ) 廣田 紗那 ( ) 40

19 金田 彩花 ( ) 佐藤 和希 ( ) 41

20 小林 美郷 ( ) 千田 結奈 ( ) 42

21

22

43

44

美奈

和

23

( )

( )

( )

高橋

白鳥

細田 45

( )

( )

( )

香凜

琳子

夢真美帆

下山

鶴田

大羅
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宮城 ④ ④ 宮城

東 北 高 等 学 校 東 北 高 等 学 校

青森 ④ 3 3 ④ 青森

八 戸 工 業 大 第 一 高 校 東 北 町 立 東 北 中 学 校

宮城 1 0 3 0 岩手

東 北 福 祉 大 学 0 Ｒ 水 沢 高 校

岩手 ④ ④ 山形

盛 岡 ST 研 究 会 羽 黒 高 校

山形 ④ ④ 宮城

羽 黒 高 校 1 0 ④ 2 東 北 福 祉 大 学

宮城 ④ 3 福島

東 北 高 等 学 校 ④ 0 帝 京 安 積 高 校

岩手 青森

一 関 学 院 高 校 3 ④ Ｆ ・ ｃ ｈ ａ ｌ ｌ ｅ ｎ ｇ ｅ

青森 1 ④ 宮城

八 戸 工 業 大 学 3 ④ ④ ④ 東 北 高 校

宮城 岩手

東 北 福 祉 大 学 ④ 0 黒 沢 尻 工 業 高 校

福島 2 ④ 宮城

磐 城 三 和 STC ④ ④ 3 東 北 福 祉 大 学

山形 ④ 2 ④ 宮城

山 形 ベ ン ギ ン ズ 東 北 福 祉 大 学

岩手 1 1 ④ ④ 福島

黒 沢 尻 工 業 高 校 白 河 実 業 高 校

宮城 2 ④ 1 0 青森

東 北 福 祉 大 学 ④ Ｒ 八 戸 工 業 大 第 一 高 校

青森 Ｒ 0 岩手

Ｆ ・ ｃ ｈ ａ ｌ ｌ ｅ ｎ ｇ ｅ 一 関 学 院 高 校

宮城 ④ 1 宮城

東 北 高 等 学 校 ④ ④ 東 北 高 等 学 校

宮城 ④ ④ 岩手

東 北 高 等 学 校 1 ④ 3 2 黒 沢 尻 工 業 高 校

岩手 青森

久 慈 市 Ｓ Ｔ Ｃ 1 1 東 北 町 立 東 北 中 学 校

宮城 ④ ④ 山形

東 北 高 等 学 校 2 1 ④ 3 羽 黒 高 校

岩手 宮城

中 野 中 学 校 1 ④ ④ 1 東 北 福 祉 大 学

宮城 岩手

東 北 福 祉 大 学 ④ ④ 見 前 Ｓ Ｔ Ｃ

    一 般 男 子（2）

航洋 ( )41 赤羽 健実 ( ) 竹谷 61

42 苫米地 勝成 ( ) 乙部 弘大 ( ) 62

43 山口 順寛 ( ) 石川 純誠 ( ) 63

44 熊谷 柊兵 ( ) 田代 陽己 ( ) 64

45 田村 偉月 ( ) 松田 直大 ( 65

46 中村 倖青 ( ) 黒津 悠斗 ( ) 66

47 江原 茂 ( ) 藤田 寛輝 ( ) 67

48 蛯名 魁 ( ) 高橋 海斗 ( ) 68

49 藤澤 太希 ( ) 杉村 駿汰 ( ) 69

50 草野 緋夏 ( ) 浅間 楓 ( ) 70

51 佐藤 直人 ( ) 星 光一 ( ) 71

52 多田 遥眞 ( ) 河野 圭祐 ( ) 72

53 小林 優樹 ( ) 東 淳之介 ( ) 73

54 渡邊 祐幸 ( ) 千葉 優斗 ( ) 74

55 高橋 明輝 ( ) 浦田 剛史 ( ) 75

56 境 涼 ( ) 及川 颯 ( ) 76

57 岡崎 亨健 ( ) 山田 凌央 ( ) 77

58 原田 大地 ( ) 須田 零生 ( ) 78

59 馬場 櫂斗 ( ) 畠山

60 早坂 隆之介 ( ) 伊藤 健人 ( ) 80

七瀬 ( ) 79
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宮城 ④ ④ 宮城

東 北 高 等 学 校 東 北 高 等 学 校

福島 ④ ④ ④ ④ 岩手

磐 城 三 和 Ｓ Ｔ Ｃ 大船渡第一中学校

宮城 0 ④ 1 0 山形

東 北 福 祉 大 学 3 2 羽 黒 高 校

青森 R ④ 青森

東 北 町 ジ ュ ニ ア ク ラ ブ 弘 前 大 学 附 属 中 学 校

岩手 0 0 宮城

一 関 学 院 高 校 ④ ④ ④ Ｒ 東 北 高 等 学 校

山形 ④ ④ 岩手

羽 黒 高 校 ④ 1 久 慈 市 Ｓ Ｔ Ｃ

宮城 福島

東 北 高 等 学 校 Ｒ 0 学 法 石 川 高 校

岩手 0 ④ 青森

黒 沢 尻 工 業 高 校 ④ 2 ④ 1 八 戸 工 業 大 第 一 高 校

宮城 宮城

東 北 高 等 学 校 ④ 3 東 北 福 祉 大 学

青森 1 ④ 宮城

高体連教員クラブ 3 2 ④ ④ 東 北 高 等 学 校

福島 1 ④ 宮城

帝 京 ク ラ ブ 東 北 高 等 学 校

青森 1 2 ④ 2 岩手

八 戸 工 業 大 第 一 高 校 黒 沢 尻 工 業 高 校

宮城 ④ 1 ④ 2 宮城

東 北 高 等 学 校 ④ ④ 東 北 福 祉 大 学

山形 ④ ④ 岩手

羽 黒 高 校 盛 岡 Ｓ Ｔ 研 究 会

岩手 ④ 1 山形

水 沢 高 校 Ｒ 1 山 形 ペ ン ギ ン ズ

宮城 ④ ④ 宮城

東 北 高 等 学 校 ④ 3 0 3 東 北 福 祉 大 学

岩手 岩手

黒 沢 尻 工 業 高 校 2 2 中 野 中 学 校

青森 3 ④ 宮城

平 川 市 ス ポ 少 3 ④ 0 ④ 東 北 高 等 学 校

宮城 福島

東 北 福 祉 大 学 ④ 0 ④ 0 三 和 町 Ｓ Ｔ Ｃ

岩手 青森

中 野 中 学 校 ④ 2 Ｆ ・ ｃ ｈ ａ ｌ ｌ ｅ ｎ ｇ ｅ

　　　決　　勝

30 佐藤 駿丞 （ 宮城 東北高等学校 ） 高橋 海斗 （ 宮城 東北高等学校 ） 68

　　一　般　男　子（1）

④ 2

28

30

31

32

29

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

北野

草野

相馬

荒町

千葉

齋須

工藤

梅木

佐藤

附田

深沢

笠島

関澤

佐藤

及川

岡安

小原

水木

海沼

長根

堀

竹内

白幡

永井

星野

岡崎

内山

櫻橋

西澤

佐藤

佐藤

小西

高橋

泉

細川

工藤

橋場

島津

草野

宇野

大晟

遥音

冬馬

嘉泰

康気

永幹

可惟

柊一郎

桐吾

駿

隼人

凪哉

駿丞

壮

陽

春真

吉正

( )

( )

(

俊貴

大成

陽生

( )

( )

)

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

)

( )

( )

( )

( )

敦貴

博文

丈

京介

隼丈

大夢

陽光也

(

飛光力

翔也

亜結夢

修宏

雅人

怜

陽太

)

優光

錠太郎

龍貴

俊太

洸

( )

( )

新太

( )

( )

(

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

(

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )
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